Howard University

Digital Howard @ Howard University

Pictures and Memorabilia

Personal Papers

March 2023

Lucy Trent Johnson

Follow this and additional works at: https://dh.howard.edu/ajc_picsandmem

Recommended Citation

"Lucy Trent Johnson" (2023). *Pictures and Memorabilia*. 21. https://dh.howard.edu/ajc_picsandmem/21

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Personal Papers at Digital Howard @ Howard University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Pictures and Memorabilia by an authorized administrator of Digital Howard @ Howard University. For more information, please contact digitalservices@howard.edu.

© Moorland-Spingarn Research Center Lucy Trent Johnson © Moorland-Spingarn Research Center of Contant Shings and Seath Confer © Moorland-Spingarn Research Center 9 Moorland-Spingarn Research Center